
 

7:30 TO 8:45 p.m.  9:45.a.m. 

      Sunday, January 8  
      Sunday, January 22 
   
      Sunday, February 5 Triodion begins 
      Sunday, February 19    

               Saint Philothei/ Meatfare  

Thursday, March 2   Sunday, March 5 
         Sunday of Orthodoxy  
Thursday, March 16  Sunday, March 19     

           Sunday of Stavroproskiniseos   

Thursday, March 30  Sunday, April 2                    
Thursday, April 6   Sunday, April 9  Palm Sunday 

 Holy Friday, April 14    7:15 p.m. 

 Holy Saturday, April 15    11:15 p.m. 
 

Thursday, April 20  Sunday, April 23 Tou Thoma/St.George 
   

Thursday, May 4   Sunday, May 7 Mother’s Day  
Thursday, May 18   Sunday, May 21   
        Sts.Constantine and Helen 
 
Thursday, June 1   Sunday, June 4   PENTECOST  
Thursday, June 15   Sunday, June 18 Father’s Day 

        Have a pleasant and relaxing summer!!!!  

   Κ Α Λ Ο   Κ Α Λ Ο Κ Α Ι Ρ Ι 

“We sing, not to men, but to God, who can hear our hearts and enter into the 
silences of our minds.  What state can be more blessed than to imitate on 
earth the choirs of angels?  “   ……… St. Basil the Great 

☺   Thank you ….. for your dedication and teamwork!!    

            …. Mary Singeris 



       

     



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


